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A001884389 ARGHYA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Male No  1 1 UR  25  457.00  0.00  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114563 RAJAT  PATRA Male No  2  1 2 SC  24  452.00  0.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849381 ANUSKA  SARKER Female No  3 3 UR  2  439.00  0.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117237 SAMPURNA  DALAL Female No  4 4 UR  2  435.00  0.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925084 SWAGOTA  KAR Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  11  432.00  0.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945661 SAPTARSHI  MUKHERJEE Male No  6 6 UR  9  426.00  0.00  91.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913531 ANUPAM  ROY Male No  7  2 7 SC  24  420.00  0.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748900 SHUVA KUMAR BANIK Male No  8  3 8 SC  2  419.00  0.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460567 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  3  414.00  0.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697417 SANJEEBANI  DEY Female No  10 10 UR  6  413.00  0.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841284 ZAMAN  RABBI Male No  11 11 UR  8  413.00  0.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644561 HITESH  MANDAL Male No  12  4 12 SC  9  412.00  0.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000005817 DEBMITA  RAY Female No  13 13 UR  23  409.00  0.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152348 SHAHID  ABDULLAH Male No  14 14 UR  17  406.00  0.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321298 ARNAV  MANDAL Male No  15 15 UR  1  406.00  0.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380545 ABHRONEEL  CHOUDHURY Male No  16 16 UR  10  405.00  0.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130721 RUPAYAN  MONDAL Male No  17  5 17 SC  5  404.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232603 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  18 18 UR  14  399.00  0.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592084 SAMBHRAM  JANA Male No  19  2 19 OBC-B  17  398.00  0.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166908 AHILI  DAS Female No  20  6 20 SC  6  397.00  0.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395214 BIPASHA  PATRA Female No  21 21 UR  11  394.00  0.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651399 SNIGDHA  SADHUKHAN Female No  22  3 22 OBC-B  3  393.00  0.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169219 MONALISHA  KAR Female No  23 23 UR  10  391.00  0.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021574 SHUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  24  4 24 OBC-B  4  387.00  0.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001321068 VASHNIE  NASKAR Female No  25  7 25 SC  22  381.00  0.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458232 CHANDAN  ROY Male No  26  8 26 SC  5  381.00  0.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979409 GARGI  MANDAL Female No  27 27 UR  17  380.00  0.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358557 RITU  NASKAR Female No  28  9 28 SC  4  376.00  90.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391183 KARISHMA  TASLIM Female No  29 29 UR  5  376.00  86.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778150 ADRISH  HALDER Male No  30  10 30 SC  9  375.00  0.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253627 ANUSKA  SINHA Female No  31  11 31 SC  7  375.00  0.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520576 SUBHRANGSHU  DAS Male No  32 32 UR  11  372.00  0.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798368 KOYEL  NANDI Female No  33 33 UR  1  370.00  73.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340019 ANANNYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  34 34 UR  16  368.00  0.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427234 SHREYA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  17  368.00  0.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406200 MEHTAB  MONDAL Male No  36 36 UR  2  368.00  0.00  73.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001855351 SAMBODHI  PRAMANIK Male No  37  5 37 OBC-B  19  367.00  0.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308792 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  38  12 38 SC  10  364.00  0.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548532 TANUSREE  PAUL Female No  39 39 UR  11  363.00  0.00  73.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870123 SOURABIK  NASKAR Male No  40  13 40 SC  3  362.00  0.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496386 TIYASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  41  14 41 SC  3  359.00  80.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399988 HARDIK  MAITY Male No  42 42 UR  24  359.00  0.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550968 KRISTINA  MAJUMDER Female No  43 43 UR  5  358.00  0.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455770 SUKANYA  JANA Female No  44 44 UR  14  358.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885485 TANMAY  ROY Male No  45 45 UR  1  349.00  0.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247186 SHIRSHENDU  BARDHAN Male No  46  6 46 OBC-B  9  348.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610292 SUKANYA  NASKAR Female No  47  15 47 SC  11  345.00  0.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415706 SWASTIKA  KUNDU Female No  48  7 48 OBC-B  5  344.00  0.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000512840 SAYANI  SADHUKHAN Female No  49 49 UR  5  343.00  0.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144083 SUKANYA  PATRA Female No  50 50 UR  3  342.00  66.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034472 SUBHA  RAJ Female No  51 51 UR  3  339.00  0.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059522 SOUMYADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  52 52 UR  2  336.00  0.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972578 SAYANTAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  53 53 UR  1  336.00  0.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708730 ASIF IKBAL SEKH Male No  54 54 UR  4  331.00  0.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432936 SOUVIK  PAUL Male No  55  8 55 OBC-B  9  328.00  0.00  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236066 RUDRAPRIYO  DUTTA Male No  56 56 UR  4  324.00  0.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496892 AYUSH  BISWAS Male No  57  16 57 SC  9  324.00  0.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188426 MITA  BAG Female No  58  17 58 SC  8  323.00  0.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431640 ANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  59 59 UR  5  322.00  0.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132379 TAMASHREE  HALDER Female No  60 60 UR  12  321.00  0.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001451999 SARTHAK  NASKAR Male No  61  18 61 SC  2  321.00  0.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703912 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  62  19 62 SC  5  320.00  0.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233006 SAUMILI  MONDAL Female No  63  20 63 SC  12  319.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100028 HIMANSHU  KHARWAR Male No  64 64 UR  2  319.00  0.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033637 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  65  21 65 SC  21  317.00  0.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337478 SUMEDHA  CHATTARAJ Female No  66 66 UR  4  313.00  0.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404008 APURBA  GOPE Male No  67 67 UR  3  313.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688315 SANCHARI  GHOSH Female No  68 68 UR  4  311.00  0.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973168 PAWNI  GHURI Female No  69 69 UR  1  310.00  0.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512218 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  70  22 70 SC  5  309.00  0.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791697 RIDDHI  BANERJEE Female No  71 71 UR  10  309.00  0.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599917 MOMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  72 72 UR  24  308.00  0.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000599687 CHIRAG  GUPTA Male No  73 73 UR  20  305.00  0.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374482 PRAPTI  BANERJEE Female No  74 74 UR  9  304.00  0.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981867 AYANJIT  NEOGI Male No  75 75 UR  5  303.00  0.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324247 SOUMYADEEP  MAJI Male No  76  1 76 OBC-A  18  303.00  0.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888765 PRIYANKA  PATWARY Female No  77  23 77 SC  8  301.00  0.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677064 AVHIJIT  GHOSH Male No  78 78 UR  2  299.00  0.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616791 GALIB  HASAN Male No  79 79 UR  3  299.00  0.00  58.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530625 TRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  80  24 80 SC  5  297.00  0.00  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359965 FIROJ  KHAN Male No  81 81 UR  6  292.00  0.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383656 RAHUL  PURKAIT Male No  82 82 UR  6  291.00  0.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459912 SWARNALI  KARMAKAR Female No  83 83 UR  1  289.00  0.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058346 SOUNAK  DAS Male No  84 84 UR  11  288.00  0.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A001458145 SNEHASISH  MONDAL Male No  85  25 85 SC  2  284.00  0.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394665 SWAPNIL  MANDAL Male No  86  26 86 SC  23  273.00  0.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402257 SONALI  GHOSH Female No  87 87 UR  24  273.00  0.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878898 SHIRSAYAN  SAHA Male No  88 88 UR  4  260.00  0.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002324247 SOUMYADEEP  MAJI Male No  76  1 1 OBC-A  18  303.00  0.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001925084 SWAGOTA  KAR Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  11  432.00  0.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592084 SAMBHRAM  JANA Male No  19  2 2 OBC-B  17  398.00  0.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651399 SNIGDHA  SADHUKHAN Female No  22  3 3 OBC-B  3  393.00  0.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021574 SHUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  24  4 4 OBC-B  4  387.00  0.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855351 SAMBODHI  PRAMANIK Male No  37  5 5 OBC-B  19  367.00  0.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247186 SHIRSHENDU  BARDHAN Male No  46  6 6 OBC-B  9  348.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415706 SWASTIKA  KUNDU Female No  48  7 7 OBC-B  5  344.00  0.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432936 SOUVIK  PAUL Male No  55  8 8 OBC-B  9  328.00  0.00  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Environmental Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000114563 RAJAT  PATRA Male No  2  1 1 SC  24  452.00  0.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913531 ANUPAM  ROY Male No  7  2 2 SC  24  420.00  0.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748900 SHUVA KUMAR BANIK Male No  8  3 3 SC  2  419.00  0.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644561 HITESH  MANDAL Male No  12  4 4 SC  9  412.00  0.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130721 RUPAYAN  MONDAL Male No  17  5 5 SC  5  404.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166908 AHILI  DAS Female No  20  6 6 SC  6  397.00  0.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321068 VASHNIE  NASKAR Female No  25  7 7 SC  22  381.00  0.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458232 CHANDAN  ROY Male No  26  8 8 SC  5  381.00  0.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358557 RITU  NASKAR Female No  28  9 9 SC  4  376.00  90.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778150 ADRISH  HALDER Male No  30  10 10 SC  9  375.00  0.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253627 ANUSKA  SINHA Female No  31  11 11 SC  7  375.00  0.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308792 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  38  12 12 SC  10  364.00  0.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Environmental Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001870123 SOURABIK  NASKAR Male No  40  13 13 SC  3  362.00  0.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496386 TIYASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  41  14 14 SC  3  359.00  80.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610292 SUKANYA  NASKAR Female No  47  15 15 SC  11  345.00  0.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496892 AYUSH  BISWAS Male No  57  16 16 SC  9  324.00  0.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188426 MITA  BAG Female No  58  17 17 SC  8  323.00  0.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451999 SARTHAK  NASKAR Male No  61  18 18 SC  2  321.00  0.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703912 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  62  19 19 SC  5  320.00  0.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233006 SAUMILI  MONDAL Female No  63  20 20 SC  12  319.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033637 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  65  21 21 SC  21  317.00  0.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512218 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  70  22 22 SC  5  309.00  0.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888765 PRIYANKA  PATWARY Female No  77  23 23 SC  8  301.00  0.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530625 TRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  80  24 24 SC  5  297.00  0.00  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001458145 SNEHASISH  MONDAL Male No  85  25 25 SC  2  284.00  0.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394665 SWAPNIL  MANDAL Male No  86  26 26 SC  23  273.00  0.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


